
Control
PIKfyve

CD11c

flox/flox
S

ig
le

c-
F

CD11c

BAL

Lung

A B

Control

x 104

0

2

4

6

C
el

l n
um

be
r

BAL Lung

Control

%
 o

f C
el

l

0

2

1

3

C

Figure 1

CD64 CD86

IA/IE Ly-6C

SSC

D

Control
0

0.5

1.0
0.75

0.25

P
IK

fy
ve

/P
R

L1
8s

lysm-cre

*

**

PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

Control PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre non stain

FSC

AF

CD24

CD205

CD11b



Control

PIKfyve
flox/flox

lysm-cre

Neutrophils

AMs Eosinophils CD103+ DCs CD11b+ DCs

Interstitial
macrophages

Ly6C+ Monocytes

Ly6C- Monocytes

S
ig

le
c-

F

CD11b

C
D

64

CD11c CD11c

CD11b

IA
/IE

CD11c

IA
/IE

CD11b

IA
/IE

CD24

C
D

10
3

CD11b CD64

C
D

64

Ly-6C

S
ig

le
c-

F

CD11b

C
D

64

CD11c CD11c

Ly
-6

G

CD11b

IA
/IE

CD11c

IA
/IE

CD11b

IA
/IE

CD24

C
D

10
3

CD11b CD64
C

D
24

C
D

64

Ly-6C

Ly
-6

G
S

ig
le

c-
F

C
D

24

%
 o

f c
el

ls

0

2

1

3 Spleen

%
 o

f c
el

ls

0

1

2 Bone marrow

Liver

%
 o

f c
el

ls

0
2

10

6
8

4

Intraperitoneal 

%
 o

f c
el

ls

0
2

10

6
8

4

Spleen Bone Liver Intra-

CD11b

F4
/8

0

C

D

Control PIKfyve
flox/flox

lysm-cre

peritoneal 

Control

PIKfyve
flox/flox

lysm-cre

marrow

Control PIKfyve
flox/flox

lysm-cre

Figure 2
A Lung

CD11cCD64CD11bSiglec-F

B

Control
PIKfyve

flox/flox

lysm-cre

E

Control
PIKfyve

flox/flox

lysm-cre

x106

0

3.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

N
um

be
r o

f c
el

ls

Neu
tro

ph
ils

Eos
ino

ph
ils

CD11
b+

 D
Cs

CD10
3+

 D
Cs

 m
on

oc
yte

s
mon

oc
yte

s

Int
ers

titi
al

mac
rop

ha
ge

s

Ly
-6C

-

Ly
-6C

+

x104

0

1.0

2.0

0.5

1.5

N
um

be
r o

f c
el

ls

S
ig

le
c-

F

AMs

CD11b  Siglec-F CD11c  CD64 AMs
highint + +



A

Figure 3

B

C
%

 o
f C

D
11

c 
   

S
ig

le
c-

F 
   

 c
el

ls
 

0

12

4

20

+

8

16

DAB PND3 3 6
weeks weeks

DAB PND3 3 6
weeks weeks

0

30

10

20

40

50

Control

S
ig

le
c-

F

CD11c

S
ig

le
c-

F

CD11c

C
D

11
b

F4/80

C
D

11
b

F4/80

DOB PND3 3 weeks 6 weeks

*
*

* *

hi
gh

hi
gh

in
 C

D
45

  c
el

ls
%

 o
f C

D
11

c 
   

S
ig

le
c-

F 
   

ce
lls

 
+

hi
gh

in
t

in
 C

D
45

  c
el

ls

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

PND3

3 weeks

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre
control
Isotype D

Control PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

0
10
20

40

10

0

20

5

SG   MG

Control PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre
Control PIKfyve

flox/flox

lysm-cre

*

PND3

3 weeks

%
 o

f c
el

ls
 

%
 o

f c
el

ls
 

21

30

15

10

0

5

0

5

2.5

Is
ot

yp
e

DAPI

K
i-6

7

DAPI

G SG   M21

%
 o

f c
el

ls
 

%
 o

f c
el

ls
 



Figure 4

A

0

-0.8

-0.6

-1.0

-0.4

0.2

Irf5 Irf4Irf8 Irf2Irf1 Irf7 Irf6Irf9 Gata6

Pparg
Bach1

Bach2

C
on

tro
l

P
IK

fy
ve

flo
x/

flo
x

ly
sm

-c
re

log2

-0.2

−

BAL AM

Lung IM
Spleen

Bone m
arro

w
Live

r

Intra
perito

neal
0

4.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

P
ik

fy
ve

 / 
ga

pd
h

C
sf

2r
a 

/ G
ap

dh

0

0.8
0.6

1.0

0.4
0.2

C
sf

2r
b 

/ g
ap

dh

0

0.8
0.6

1.0

0.4
0.2

AM AM AM Total Lung

Control
PIKfyve

flox/flox

lysm-cre

C
sf

2 
/ g

ap
dh

0

0.8
0.6

1.0

0.4
0.2

B

C

0

8.0
6.0

10.0

4.0
2.0

12.0

Control
PIKfyve

flox/flox

Lysm-Cre

+GM-CSF

Control
PIKfyve

flox/flox

lysm-cre

GM

D E F

-CSF+

S
ig

le
c-

F
CD11c

%
 C

D
11

c 
 S

ig
le

c-
F 

ce
lls

Control

Control

+
+

p65
pp65

ERK

pERK

pAKT

pSTAT5

Control
PIKfyve

flox/flox

lysm-cre

50 3015 50 3015 (min)

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre
non stain

pAKT
Control PIKfyve

flox/flox
lysm-cre

0

60

40

20

%
 p

A
K

T 
 c

el
ls

+

*

*

H

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre
non stain

CD131

− + − +− + − + − + − + GM-CSF

GSK690693Control

0
0.5
1.0

2.0
2.5

1.5

0
0.5
1.0

2.0
2.5

1.5

0

0.5

1.0

2.0

1.5

I

Irf
8/

ga
pd

h

Irf
5/

ga
pd

h

Irf
1/

ga
pd

h

∗∗∗

(GM-CSF receptor β)

GSK690693Control GSK690693Control

G

pSTAT5

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre
non stain

JNK
pJNK

pp38
p38



Figure 5

B

A

HDM

1 3 5
Time (days)

15 17 19
Analysis

Intranasal Intranasal

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

0
HDM

Eos
ino

ph
ils

T ce
lls

Neu
tro

ph
ils

− − + + − − + + − − + +

C

D
3.0

2.0

1.0

0

2.0

1.0

0

5.0

1.0
0

4.0
3.0
2.0

1.0

0

2.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

0

− − + +

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

− − + + − − + +

− − + + − − + + HDM

x10
5

E IL-4

Control PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

HDM++− −

H/E

PAS

HDM

N
um

be
r o

f c
el

ls
Il4

 / 
ga

pd
h

Il5
 / 

ga
pd

h

Il1
0 

/ g
ap

dh

Il1
2 

/ g
ap

dh

Il1
3 

/ g
ap

dh

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

∗

∗∗

∗ ∗

∗

 prime  challenge

− − + + HDM

100

0

50

(pg/ml)

100

0

50

− − + + HDM

IL-13
(pg/ml)

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

∗

∗



Figure 6
A

Aldh1a1

1.0

0

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

1.2

Aldh1a2 Aldh1a3

Tgfb

B

A
ld

h1
a/

ga
pd

h
Tg

fb
/g

ap
dh

0

0.8

0.4

1.2

1.6

HDM 

C

D

12.0

4.0

0

8.0

Lung

2.0
4.0

0

6.0
8.0

10.0
Spleen

12.0

2.0
4.0

0

6.0
8.0

10.0

LN

PIKfyv
e
flo

x/f
lox

lys
m-cr

eCon
tro

l

PIKfyv
e
flo

x/f
lox

lys
m-cr

eCon
tro

l

PIKfyv
e
flo

x/f
lox

lys
m-cr

eCon
tro

l

N.S.

E

0

0.8

0.4

1.2

A
ld

h1
a1

/g
ap

dh
Tg

fb
/g

ap
dh

0

4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

CD11c  
+

Lung AM

Lung DC

%
 F

ox
p3

  c
el

ls
+

%
 F

ox
p3

   
C

D
25

  c
el

ls
+

+

%
 F

ox
p3

   
C

D
25

  c
el

ls
+

+

G
3.0

2.0

1.0

0

C
el

ls
  n

um
be

r

Retinoic

− − + ++ +
+++ + − −

Control PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

Co
nt

ro
l

PI
Kf

yv
e

flo
x/f

lox

Ly
sm

-c
re

− − + ++ +
+++ + − −

Control PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

Co
nt

ro
l

PI
Kf

yv
e

flo
x/f

lox

Ly
sm

-c
re

Neutrophils Eosinophils

50

0

40
30
20
10

CD4

Fo
xp

3

Retinoic
acid+

CD11c  
+

Lung DC

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

∗

∗

PIKfyv
e
flo

x/f
lox

lys
m-cr

eCon
tro

l

PIKfyv
e
flo

x/f
lox

lys
m-cr

eCon
tro

l

Retinoic
acid+

Control

%
 F

ox
p3

  c
el

ls
+

∗

∗

∗

x 10
5

Control
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

BAL AM

Lung AM

BAL AM

PIKfyv
e
flo

x/f
lox

lys
m-cr

eCon
tro

l

PIKfyv
e
flo

x/f
lox

lys
m-cr

eCon
tro

l

15

5

0

10

%
 F

ox
p3

  c
el

ls
+

+Control Retinoic
acid

∗

F

10.4 % 4.5 %

CD25

Fo
xp

3

acid
PIKfyveflox/flox

lysm-cre

Control

Control

control
Negative




